Apache Corporation 3 O-OX &- 3 go 20

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136
Hawk A # 20 G-9- s 3% 7’5‘0//(/ ¥ ‘37ﬁ/£
Lea County, New Mexico

424 0.25 1 1.75 0.44 0.44
936 5.12 1 1.75 8.96 9.40
1444 5.08 1 1.75 8.89 18.29
2016 5.72 2 3.50 20.02 38.31
2493 4.77 11/4 2.19 10.43 48.74
3000 5.07 1 1.75 8.87 57.61
3500 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 66.36
4081 5.81 1 1.75 10.17 76.53
4403 3.22 1 1.75 5.64 82.17
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Archie Brown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the@? 2 : 5 ‘ day OQSW
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. )

Notary Public

MICIA Wy
My Commission Expires

July 7, 2010




